
RECEIPTS into and PAYBIENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 20th, March, 1875..

•REVENUE . .

AMD OTHER RBOXCPTS;

Balance on 1st April, 1874-:—
Bank of England .... ... ...
Bank of Ireland ... .... ...

: REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty ...

Post Office
Telegraph Service

Miscellaneous, including Interest in
the current year on Public Loans ...

Revenue ...

Total incli

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts,, repaid' tc
Money raised, for Fortifications and Mil!

'including £652,000 and £148,000 respective!
bat of Telegraph Loan, and not includ
Estimate for 1873-74t

Tot

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1874-75.

! £

. 18,740,000
27,610,000 .
10,880,000
2,360,000
3,960,000
5,300,000
1,250,000

; 375,000

: 3,950,000

i £74,425,000

ading Balance ...

> the Exchequer
tary Barracks ...

j repaid to Revenue
ed in the Budget

als

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1.874, to

20th March,
1875.

£
5,908,870
1,533,984

7,442,854

18,737,000
26,834,000
.10,264,000
2,340,000
4,217,000
5,620,000
1,120,000

385,000

3,563,000

73,080,000

80,522,854

1,547,743-
600,000

£82,670,597

Total Receipts
• for
corresponding

: ; Period
of last Year.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

19,784,000
. 26,867,000

10,266,000
2,167,000
5,396,000

. *5,542,000
1,160,600

375,000

*3,575,660

75,133,260'

87,125,965

2,108,129
500,000

89,734,094

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHBR PAYMENTS;

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... 1 Ag 8tttcd '.. ̂  (
Other charges oaV . Budget "j
ConsolidatedFund. } ' (
Supply Services •

Estimate ...

* Including the. additional Terminable Annuity
referred to in the Budget

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f r(
.Expenses of Fortifications and Military

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1874-75

(including
Supplementary

Grants).

£

•27,145,000

1,580,000
46,239,000

£74,964,000

r-

Expenditure ...

>m the Exchequer
' Barracks

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 2dtt March, 1875:— -f^ank °* England
| Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1874,. to
20th March,

1875.

£

26,788,389

1,497,260
42i256,724

70,542,373

3,247,715
600,000
240,300
755,185

75,385,573

5,775,694
1,509,330

£82,670,597

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

26,700,633

1,520,885
44,605,021

72,826,539

3,335,235
500,000
349,500

3,895,982

80,907,256

7,278,642
1,548,196

89,734,094
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Treasury, 23rd March, 1875.


