RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 20th March, 1875...

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1874–75.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1874, to 20th March, 1875.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS:	Estimate for the Financial Year 1874–75 (including Supplementary Grants).	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1874, to 20th March, 1875.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1874:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£ 	£ 5,908,870 1,533,984	£ 10,213,574 1,779,131	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt As stated in the Other charges on Budget	£ *27,145,000	£ 26,788,389	£ 26,700,633
Customs	18,740,000 27,610,000 10,880,000 2,360,000 3,960,000 5,300,000 1,250,000 375,000	7,442,854 18,737,000 26,834,000 10,264,000 2,340,000 4,217,000 5,620,000 1,120,000 385,000	11,992,705 19,784,000 26,867,000 10,266,000 2,167,000 5,896,000 *5,542,000 1,160,600 375,000 *3,575,660	Consolidated Fund. Supply Services Estimate * Including the additional Terminable Annuit referred to in the Budget.	£74,964,000	1,497,260 42,256,724 70,542,373	1,520,885 44,605,021 72,826,539
the current year on Public Loans Revenue	3,950,000 £74,425,000	73,080,000	75,133,260	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		1,547,743	87,125,965 2,108,129 500,000	Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Expenses of Fortifications and Military Barracks Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		600,000 240,300	3,335,235 500,000 349,500 3,895,982
Money raised for Fortifications and Military Barracks *Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate for 1873-74.		<u> </u>			Bank of England Bank of Ireland	75,385,573 5,775,694 1,509,330	80,907,256 7,278,642 1,548,196
Tota	ds:	£82,670,597	89,734,094	То	tals	£82,670,597	89,734,094